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Mepwa nira b
2024/25 2-i Typ, MaT4 Ne10

CyboTa, 17.08.2024, 12:00, "CnaByTny-ApeHa", 3anopixxxs. 29°C.

P N

MELEIVEL)

v

«MeTanypr» 3anopixxs

Ocapyyk AHTOH
Ctpanc Makcum
KOpeuyko Irop

Kosnos Aptem
KnnmeHko Bnagucnas
KpanusHuit OmuTtpo (K)
AnibekoB Axmepq
IpopoBCHKMIA OMITPIN
bopuceHko Brnagncnas
baHaypiH Onekcin
Bbypsk PycnaH

3anacHi

1

35
14
99
17
53
15
55
28

CnenseBCbKuin AHIpIn
ToBkay Aptem

MonboBuin Bonoanmmp
BapsiHuk BiTanin

XycciH Tumodin
KocTio4yeHko OMuTpo
BacunbyeHko Bnagucnas
Ky3bMOBMY BaneHTuH
binsHiok Bonogumup

TpeHep
LLlanosanos Bonogummp

ApbiTp:

CkpunHUK Makcum
AcucteHT 1:
BacunbyeHko Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:
MoaBanbHWU OMUTPO
4- apbiTp:

BoraTtup MukuTta
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
MaTaw OnekcaHap

1:3

32
33
5

45
17
11
29
8

10
77
15

BIKTOPIA

D

«BikTopisg» Cymu

JInTBNHEHKO OnekcaHap
YnbsHoB AMuTpo (K)
Kpasuyk HOpin
CacoBCbKkuin Makcum
KopoxoB €BreH
NebeneHko OnekcaHap
Pabun Aptem

MNanamap PycnaH

KHuw JaHwuno
MawTanip Ceprin
€Bnak Makcum

3anacHi

71
1

4

16
19
18
22
70
96

Apow Mukona
Knimos Meoprin
Kypenex Banepin
HosoTpscos ApTyp
HaHunnok Aptem
Boiko Makcum
WnnpboHoK ApTem
YernioB Makcum
Huy Hazapin

TpeHep
bescMepTHUA AHaTONIN
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Mepwa nira b, 2024/25, 2-i1 Typ, MaT4 Ne10
CyboTa, 17.08.2024, 12:00, "CnaByTuny-ApeHa", 3anopixxs. 29°C.

«MeTanypr» 3anopix»Xs 1:3 «BikTopia» Cymn
39' @) 11 NlebepeHko OnekcaHap
19 bopuceHko Bnagncnas ,
99 BapsHuK BiTanin N 46
11 Bypsik PycnaH  (® 46'
49' ® 15 €Bnak Makcum
53' ) 29 Psabuir ApTem
6 Ctpanc Makcmm 1l \
58
35 ToBkay ApTem
| 8 Manamap PycnaH
70 i 18 bowko Makcum
\ 77 MawTanip Cepriin
70 L 70 Yernos Makcum
76" t 10 KHuw OaHwnno

19 OaHuniok Aptem
, 15 €Bnak Makcum
76 N 96 Huy Hazapin

90" 70 Yernos Makcum
11 JlebepeHko OnekcaH
90+1' 1l A ICKCaHAP
4 Kypenex Banepin
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ ron )KoBTa KapTka B Lpyra xosTa kapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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